

West Bengal Form No. 3890
H.C Criminal Form No. (M) 20
ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS
District : Darjeeling
In the Court of : Judicial Magistrate , Mungpoo

No. GR case no. 147 of 2022
State Vs.Abhisek Rai .
GR No :147 of 2022
CNR No : WBDJ 130000072025
Reg. No : 07 of 2025

Order No. 17
Dated : 13.05.2025
Received case record of GR Case No 147 of 2022 from the Ld CJM,
Darjeeling bearing Rangli Rangliot PS Case No.19/2022 dated: 12.06.2022
U/S 380/411/34 against the accused persons namely Abhisek Rai for
trail .
Registered the same under TR No. 07 /2025.
Todate (03.06.2025) for appearance of the accused persons.

Sd/-
(Zaidul Islam)
Judicial Magistrate, Mungpoo
J.O. Code WB 01519